
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101310000
32590

01/31/1991
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CALLAWAY,
JAMES M.
ETAL

327 545

199101310000
32760

01/31/1991
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

LE CROY, C.
JERRY    ETAL

327 553

199101310000
32780

01/31/1991
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CAIN,
SHIRLEY M.
ETAL

327 556

199101310000
32880

01/31/1991
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

LUCK, SHELLY
E.      ETAL

327 545

199101310000
32910

01/31/1991
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GOSA, JOE W.
ETAL

327 546

198205120000
50560

05/12/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LE CROY, C.
JERRY    ETAL

45 68

198205120000
50510

05/12/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TRAMMEL,
JAMES W.
ETAL

45 68

198304190000
57790

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE
ETAL

50 160

198304190000
57940

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S.       ETAL

50 160

198305050000
69420

05/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARGROVE,
JOSEPH E.

50 534

198308040001
38020

08/04/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCRANEY,
H.B. OR R.B.

51 965

198309260001
79650

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE H,
IIIETAL

52 830

198309260001
79770

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILSON,
JUDITH P.
ETAL

52 830

198312050002
19930

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPARKS,
BETTY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20230

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ARDOVINO,
ANTHONY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20380

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMPSON,
JAN        ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20410

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JACKA,
WILLIAM M.
ETAL

53 973

198401060000
03570

01/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY GLENN,
LOUISE

12 512

198402140000
28960

02/14/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY HUTTON, GAIL 12 602



198402200000
33080

02/20/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY DREHER,
SANDRA J.

12 608

198402060000
23600

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BONEY, JANE
P.       ETAL

54 963

198402060000
23590

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAWKINS,
G.V.        ETAL

54 963

198405290001
10800

05/29/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY RUSSELL,
ALICE
FRASER

12 802

198408160001
74650

08/16/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY LORD,
BARBARA

13 39

198408130001
72170

08/13/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPRAYBERRY
, ROBERT L.

58 229

198408130001
72200

08/13/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

REICHERT,
NANCY

58 229

198409180001
96260

09/18/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TATUM,
JAMES E.
ETAL

2 508

198409180001
96340

09/18/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY S,
JR.ETAL

2 508

198409180001
96000

09/18/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE
ETAL

2 508

198410110002
15770

10/11/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE, ETAL

1 143


