Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	LAWYER	RS SURETY	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101310000 32590	01/31/1991 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CALLAWAY, JAMES M. ETAL	327	545				
199101310000 32760	01/31/1991 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	LE CROY, C. JERRY ETAL	327	553				
199101310000 32780	01/31/1991 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CAIN, SHIRLEY M. ETAL	327	556				
199101310000 32880	01/31/1991 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	LUCK, SHELLY E. ETAL	327	545				
199101310000 32910	01/31/1991 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	GOSA, JOE W. ETAL	327	546				
198205120000 50560	05/12/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LE CROY, C. JERRY ETAL	45	68				
198205120000 50510	05/12/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TRAMMEL, JAMES W. ETAL	45	68				
198304190000 57790	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE ETAL	50	160				
198304190000 57940	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S. ETAL	50	160				
198305050000 69420	05/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARGROVE, JOSEPH E.	50	534				
198308040001 38020	08/04/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCRANEY, H.B. OR R.B.	51	965				
198309260001 79650	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H, IIIETAL	52	830				
198309260001 79770	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILSON, JUDITH P. ETAL	52	830				
198312050002 19930	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPARKS, BETTY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20230	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ARDOVINO, ANTHONY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20380	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMPSON, JAN ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20410	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JACKA, WILLIAM M. ETAL	53	973				
198401060000 03570	01/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	GLENN, LOUISE	12	512				
198402140000 28960	02/14/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	HUTTON, GAIL	12	602				

198402200000 33080	02/20/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	DREHER, SANDRA J.	12	608		
198402060000 23600	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BONEY, JANE P. ETAL	54	963		
198402060000 23590	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAWKINS, G.V. ETAL	54	963		
198405290001 10800	05/29/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	RUSSELL, ALICE FRASER	12	802		
198408160001 74650	08/16/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	LORD, BARBARA	13	39		
198408130001 72170	08/13/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPRAYBERRY , ROBERT L.	58	229		
198408130001 72200	08/13/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	REICHERT, NANCY	58	229		
198409180001 96260	09/18/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TATUM, JAMES E. ETAL	2	508		
198409180001 96340	09/18/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S, JR.ETAL	2	508		
198409180001 96000	09/18/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE ETAL	2	508		
198410110002 15770	10/11/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE, ETAL	1	143		